MULU FLIGHT MOVEMENT
 DAY: MON/WED/THU/SAT
	FLIGHT NO
	CHECKIN
	DESTINATION
	ETD
	ETA

	MH 3630

MH 3631
	MIRI

MULU


	MULU

MIRI


	0920

1010


	0950
1040


	
MH 3823

MH 3822


	KUCHING

MULU


	MULU

KUCHING


	1120

1315


	1255
1450


	
MH 3255

MH 3254

	MIRI

MULU


	MULU

MIRI/KK


	1350

1440


	1420
1515






DAY: TUE/FRI/SUN

	FLIGHT NO
	CHECKIN
	DESTINATION
	ETD
	ETA

	MH 3630

MH 3631
	MIRI

MULU


	MULU

MIRI
	0920

1010
	0950
1040

	MH 3752

MH 3252


	KUCHING

MULU


	MULU

MIRI/KK


	1230

1425


	1405
1515


	MH 3632

MH 3633


	MIRI

MULU


	MULU

MIRI


	1410

1500


	1440
1530


	MH3257

MH3753


	KK

MULU


	MULU

KUCHING


	1145

1300


	1240
1440


	VERY IMPORTANT NOTICE:
Please allow for a flexible itinerary and flights to and especially from Mulu.
The Mulu weather is completely unpredictable and has a major influence over flights into and out of Mulu.
Allow sufficient time to make deadlines for important connecting flights or pre-booked activities that are non-refundable or coupled to expiry dates.


